1
®
PRELIMINARY
X80130, X80131, X80132, X80133, X80134
FN8152.0Data Sheet January 20, 2005
Voltage Supervisor/Sequencer
Triple Programmable Time Delay with
Local/Remote Voltage Monitors

S
S
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER VTRIP1 VTRIP3 VTRIP4 PACKAGE
X80130Q20I 4.5 3.0 2.25 QFN
X80131Q20I 4.5 2.25 0.9 QFN
X80132Q20I 3.0 2.25 1.7 QFN
X80133Q20I 3.0 2.25 0.9 QFN
X80134Q20I 3.0 0.9 0.9 QFN
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2005. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.